HOLIDAY
PICK 3 PLAN

SAVE UP TO
25% OFF &

Choose any 3 Games

including these awesome promotions:

Fri, Dec 26 — Computer Tablet Giveaway

Sat, Dec 27 - Lord of the Rings Jerseys off our Backs

Fri, Jan 2 — Duck Dynasty Plush Toy Giveaway

Sat, Jan 3 — Welcome Mat Giveaway

Fri, Jan 9 — ZOOperstars

Fri, Jan 30 — Cap Giveaway

Sun, Feb 15 - Undie Sunday Toss & Jerseys off our Backs
Sat, Feb 21 - Youth Jersey Giveaway

Sat, Feb 28 — Bobblehead Giveaway

Fri, Mar 13 — Dodgers vs. Angels Batting Helmet Giveaway

Great gift for people that like fun!

Choose any three games during the 2014-15 regular season, at your convenience.

Lower Level

Rinkside 573

Executive $58
Upper Level

Mezzanine $48

Terrace $38

Terrace Sr/Yth $30

PURCHASE AT THE CONDORS OFFICE, OR BY PHONE

324-PUCK 17825

www.hakersfieldcondors.com




